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SCD Government College, Ludhiana

SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE
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SCD Government College, Ludhiana
M.Com 2d Sem

Summer Training Project Topics (Session 2022-23)

StudentName
5801 AARTI RANI

5802 AKSHITA PATHAK

5803 AMANDEEP KAUR

5804 AMANDEEP KAUR

Phono/Fax No. :0161-2448a99

E-mait: scdgovtcollego@gmailcomn

Title of Summer Training Project
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5805 AMIT
5806

5807

5808

5809

5810

5811

5812

5813

5814

5815

5819

5820

5821

5822

SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

5823

5824

ANMOLPREET KAUR

5825

ANUSHKA JAIN

ARSHDEEP KAUR MINHAS

5816| HARITA

Website:www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in

AYUSHPARMAR

BHAWANDEEP KAUR

5817 HARSHPREET KAUR

5818 KABIR

DEEPANSHUSACHDEVA

DILPREETKAUR

EKJOT SINGH

EVA SINGLA

HARDIK PUNNI

KAMAL KISHORE

KASHISH GOYAL

KIRANDEEP KAUR

KOMALPREET KAUR

LOVELEEN KAUR

MEHAK

LUDHIANA

MOHIT GARG

Phone/Fax No. :0161-2448899

E-mail: scdgovtcollegeaDgmail.com

Dated...1.8-22s....
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5826 MUSKAN

5828

5827 NIDHI KUMARI

5829

5830

SATISH CHANDER DHAWAN GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

5831 RIYA

5838

PRABHDEEP KAUR

5832 ROSHNI

5839

Website: www.scdgovtcollege.ac.in

PUNAM DEVI

5840

RITIKA ARORA

5833 RUBAL VERMA

5834 SANIA NARANG

5835 SARABJEET KAUR AHUJA

5836 SIMRANGOYAL
5837 SUKHMANI

NISHADA PARVEEN

GURMEHAR KAUR

SHITA GARG

MENT

NERNM

GOLLEG

LUDHIANA

HIANA

Phone/Fax No.:0161-2448899

E-mail: scdgovtcollege@gmail.com

Dated..18-2.-23......

Principal

SCD Government Ludhiana
tncipal

SCD Govt. College,Ludhiana


